Finishers by Category - Heat 1
09/25/2011 13:54:58 2011 Margaret Brent PTO 5 km

Rundate:

Cat
Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

6

1/1

Carol Krill

Women 14 and Under

8
29
36
39
53
58
68
72
76
82
88
98

112
113
117
129
132
134
138
148
163
172
180

1/23
2/23
3/23
4/23
5/23
6/23
7/23
8/23
9/23
10/23
11/23
12/23
13/23
14/23
15/23
16/23
17/23
18/23
19/23
20/23
21/23
22/23
23/23

Jennylynn Johnson
Ashley Pearson
Nicole Martin
Margo Weber
Peyton Miles
Karina Vasquez
Brooke Ndeska
Isabella Taffera
Nashua Haque
Sarah Sabal
Camryn Taylor
Madison Cruzan
Priya Singh
Savannah Hunt
Caroline Newton
Lily Schmidt
Emily Terlizzi
Riley Adkins
Kayla Gayle
Hannah Brenner
Karrald Gauthier
Serena Singh
Claire Lacy

Women 15-19

40

1/1

Millie Biddle

Women 20-29

16
74
89
115
137
147
151
154
175

1/10
3/10
4/10
5/10
6/10
7/10
8/10
9/10
10/10

Melissa Tirone
Daniell Sale
Brooke Neal
Megan Fernandes
Valerie Goddard
Cathy Rabago
Stephanie Warren
Blair Willis
Courtney Willis

Women 30-39

32

43

61

65

87

93

94
101
104
107
108
111
116
122
124
127
136
143
145
146
150
152
155
158
161l
162

1/26
2/26
3/26
4/26
5/26
6/26
7/26
8/26
9/26
10/26
11/26
12/26
13/26
14/26
15/26
16/26
17/26
18/26
19/26
20/26
21/26
22/26
23/26
24/26
25/26
26/26

Lisa Marquez
Camille Swain

Frances Heatherman

Amy Miller

Jenn McGhee
Kate Fuster
Kathryn Sgoutas
Amanda Collette
Natalee Bingham
Amy Miniuk
April Carpenter
Jen Wolfenbarger
Melissa Newton
Sara Petrilla
Kelly Andrews
Donna Harshman
Laura Waterworth
Kara Colucci
Daphne Flynn

R. Staton
Krissy Stroup
Michelle Madore
Karen Garrison
Trisha Jacober
Uppasna Chand
Lori Gayle

Women 40-49

20
21
22
31
33
38

1/28
2/28
3/28
4/28
5/28
6/28

Cathie Realmuto
Meg Desmond
Andrea Carroll
Allisonn Riley
Annie Cocchiaro
Bonnie talbert

Stafford

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg

Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Stafford
Midland
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Dumfries
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Quantico
Vienna
Fredericksburg

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Lorton

Stafford

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

09/25/2011

StartInt ChipTime

:05

:01
:04
:18
:07

:08
:11
:05
:13

:04
:14
:16
:10
:10
:16
:17
:21
:14
:08
:17
:18
:09
:21
:10
:06
:15
:35
:18
17
17
:11
:19
:13
:23
:07

:03

:03
:07
:04
12

122

:22:
:26:
:27:
:15
:30:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:19
:32:
:33:
:34:
:35:
:05
:36:
:38:
:38:
:39:
41
:43:
147
:54:
:59:

:28:

48

28

30
50
34
46

35
09
01
56

31
59
48
50
16
06
45
19
05

12

:25
:11
:59
:03
:26
:57
:19
:31
:04

:15

:57
:21

:41
:41
:05
:24
:58
:50
:40
: 31
:51
:31
12

:23
:43
:45
:53
:20
:34
47
:13
:38

:14
:14
:25

:20
:34

Gun Time
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:22:
126
:27:

:30:
:31:
:31:
:31:
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:39:
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17
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:15
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:10
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:05
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17
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:06
:07
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:12
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:18

:58
:01
:02
:10
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:53

:36
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:15
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:38

:14
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:25

:20
:34
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15

27
26
29
29
25
29
25
23
28

37

38
37
34
33

39
37
35
31
32
35

37
38
31
36
35
33
31
39
35

30
37

42
42
48
40
45
41



133
144
169
173
177
178

7/28

8/28

9/28
10/28
11/28
12/28
13/28
14/28
15/28
16/28
17/28
18/28
19/28
20/28
21/28
22/28
23/28
24/28
25/28
26/28
27/28
28/28

Kai Hatzis

Sheri Klein

lisa Lyman

Shelly K. Thompson
lisa bartley
Julie Weber

Becky Clark
Catherine Whelen
Paula Davis

Nikki Hentemann
Shelley Mattson
Kelly Davis

Julie Gonzales
Savi Stanford
Karyl-Lynne Tirk
Elizabeth Attreed
M Terlizzi

Mitzi Biddle
Stephanie Travers
Kay Faye

Karen Hicks

Tina Grooms

Women 50-59

67 1/9
83 2/9
120 3/9
131 4/9
139 5/9
141 6/9
165 7/9
170 8/9
176 9/9
Women 60
119 1/3
140 2/3
179 3/3
Men's Ove
1 1/1
Men 14 an
17 1/20
27 2/20
28 3/20
37 4/20
41 5/20
42 6/20
44 7/20
52 8/20
57 9/20
70 10/20
71 11/20
77 12/20
92 13/20
95 14/20
125 15/20
126 16/20
149 17/20
153 18/20
166 19/20
167 20/20
Men 20-29
2 1/2
Men 30-39

4 1/18
19 2/18
23 3/18
24 4/18
30 5/18
34 6/18
45 7/18
47 8/18
62 9/18
73 10/18
78 11/18

106 12/18
114 13/18
130 14/18
156 15/18
160 16/18

Shirley A. Poss
Jan Heisler
Fanya Morton
Marilyn mcNulty
Pamela Yandle
frances hill
Janice White
Rosario

Sandra Willis
and over

Alice Stumpf
Manso

Claire Curcio

rall

Patrick O'Connor
d under

Andrew Watson
Hayden Realmuto
Hendrik Anderson
Matthew Schaefer
Neil Stanford
Chris Gonzales
Sean Fijalkowski
Nolan Biddle
Aidan Terlizzi
Timothy Terlizzi
jakob Lyman
Aiden Gonzales
Colin Weinberger
Cody Weinberger
Owen Andrews
Emory Harshman V
Michael Woods
Mattias Anderson
Zachary Hamilton
Ethan Hamilton

Jeff Arnold

Douglas Meyer
Benjamin Sargent
Michael Jacober
Johnathan Jackson
Andy Wolfenbarger
Emory Harshman IV
Paul Haag

Victor Fuster
Joey Miles

Cory Taffera

Joey Kadora

Billy Johnson
David Hunt

G. Schmidt

Samir Doshi
Ronnie Gayle

III

Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Garrisonville
Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Stafford
Baldwinsville
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg

Locust Grove

Hartwood
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Garrisonville
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Garrisonville
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford

Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Stafford
Quantico
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Vienna
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
NY

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

:06
:16
:06
:10
:16
:08

:09
:14
:10
:11
12
:03
:16
:18
:04
:20
:15
:14
:21
:24
:23

:03
:18
:15
:05
:18
:10
:06
:16
:13

:04
:07
:19

:01

:01

:02
:12
:21
122
:18
:06

:15
:05
:09
217
:11
:03

:22
:08

:30:

:30:
:31:
:31:
:32:
:33:37
:33:
:33:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:

:37:
:38:
:57
41
:49:
:54:
:58:
:58:

:31:
:32:
:36:
:39:
141
41
:48:
:48:
:58:

:36:
41
:59:

:18:

:24:
$26:

:27:
:28:
:28:
:28:

:30:
:31:
:31:
:32:

:34:
:37:
:37:
:43:
44
:48:
:48:

:19:

:21:
:24:
:25:
:25:
:26:
:27:
:28:
:28:
:31:
:31:
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:36:

44
47

06

47
21
18
13
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54
00
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17
50

20
46

59
01
02
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21

35
29
49
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08
44
25
59
06

52
43
04

34

53

30
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25
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18
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17
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59
01
02
19
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25
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:29
12:
13:
15:
17:
18:
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05
04
22
49
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55
57
02
02
32
46
01

32
31
47
23
46
47

10
27
51
34
14
26
35
46
42

52
26
01

:59

:53
:32
:34
:51
:03
12
:16
:47
:51
:09
:14
124
:55
:58
:05
:11
:53
011
:44
:40

124

:55

011
:16
:40
:47
17
:16
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
12:
14:
15:

04
16
20
11
37

20
16

41
44
48
44
48
45
44
41
41
41
43
43
40
41
46
48
44
47
45
46
47
46

53
51
51
50
58

55
52
56

68
62
67

16

10
11
11
13
12
10
10
12

11
14

10
13
10

11

11

29

38
35
36
37
37
39

32
35
37
34
37
39

35
38



164
174
Men

11
12
13
14
15
18
25
26
35
46
49
54
56
59
60
79
80
86

100
105
109
159
168
171
Men

10
48
85
121
142
157
Men
63
81
84
135

17/18
18/18
40-49
1/27
2/27
3/27
4/217
5/27
6/27
7/27
8/27
9/27
10/27
11/27
12/27
13/27
14/27
15/27
16/27
17/27
18/27
19/27
20/27
21/27
22/27
23/27
24/217
25/217
26/27
27/27
50-59
1/7
2/1
3/17
4/7
5/17
6/7
7/17

Chris Carpenter
Richard Simmons

Joe Webster
Robert Faye

Brad Cranick
Jonathan Dachos
Masid Kashanikhah
Aaron Jones
Michael Nail
Paul Ierardi
Craig Schaefer
Lewis W. Martin
Joe Realmuto
Charles Raymond Carroll
AS Turner

jim Lyman
Anthony Terlizzi
Wiley Vasquez
Terry Biddle

Art Gonzales
James Davis

Dave Talbert
Darren Cruzan

ML Turner

Will King

donna gamache
Will Davis

Jason Hamilton
Dan Singh

Mike Porter
Paul Weber
Michael McNulty
Mike Daye

Hank Morton

ed Hill

Doug Dickson

60 and over

1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

Robert Gurtler
Gerald Gauthier
John Heisler
Torres

Stafford
Fredericksburg

Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Garrisonville
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Locust Grove

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

The Plains
Fredericksburg
Baldwinsville
Stafford

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA

NY
VA

:56

:49
:18
:13
:19
:33
:40
:51
:48
:07
:24

:56
:30
:46
:35
:50
:58
:20
:21
47

:16
:47
:00
:46
:42
:18

:52
:59

:26
:49
:45
:33

:24

:28
:52

47
:58:

:21
122
:23:

:23:
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:23:
:25:
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:29:
:29:
:52
:30:
:31:
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:34:
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:35:
:46:
:48:
:54:

:20:
:23:
:29:
:32:
:37:
41
:45:

:31:
:32:
:32:
:59

59
16

:53

31
15

53
53
53
00
15
26
25
02
38

55
05
07
23
32
59
12
25
57
19
00
57
21

53
04
04
48
04
55
38

29
37
47

:56
:03

:49
:18
:13
:19
:33
:40
:51
:48
:07
:24

:56
: 30
:46
:35
:50
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:20
:21
47

:16
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:00
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:52
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:26
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:28
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